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OVERALL RESULTS

OVERALL RESULTS -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
                                                                                    AGE   GROUP     M/F     MASTER   SPCL
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE   GROUP  PLACE    PLACE   M/F PLACE CODE
   1    16:25.8 1671 HAYROL ALVAREZ           PASSAIC              NJ M 30  05:17  30-39M 1/14     1/103                   
   2    16:27.7 1657 MIGUEL GALVEZ            PASSAIC              NJ M 22  05:18  19-29M 1/18     2/103                   
   3    17:07.8 1652 MICHAEL BRAVO            PASSAIC              NJ M 27  05:31  19-29M 2/18     3/103                   
   4    17:10.6 1658 KENNETH BUCSKO           CLIFTON              NJ M 20  05:32  19-29M 3/18     4/103                   
   5    18:35.8 1401 ERIK ANTOKAL             NEW YORK             NY M 26  05:59  19-29M 4/18     5/103                   
   6    20:36.0 1650 ANDREW KARCICH           NEW MILFORD          NJ M 41  06:38  40-49M 1/21     6/103     1/54          
   7    21:00.4 1614 YALE GLAZER              MONTVALE             NJ M 44  06:46  40-49M 2/21     7/103     2/54          
   8    22:06.6 1536 JOSH CLARK               PARK RIDGE           NJ M 40  07:07  40-49M 3/21     8/103     3/54          
   9    22:23.4 1546 KAREN FINNERTY           MIDLAND PARK         NJ F 34  07:13  30-39F 1/39     1/132                   
  10    22:40.9 1618 ERIK FENTON              TUXEDO PARK          NY M 43  07:18  40-49M 4/21     9/103     4/54          
  11    22:50.6 1439 BARBARA WILLOCK          RIDGEFIELD PARK      NJ F 53  07:21  50-59F 1/24     2/132     1/61          
  12    23:34.5 1600 DANNY LANE               WALDWICK             NJ M 27  07:36  19-29M 5/18     10/103                  
  13    23:35.3 1416 PHIL WELLS               PARK RIDGE           NJ M 29  07:36  19-29M 6/18     11/103                  
  14    23:35.3 1640 MEGAN GASNICK            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 16  07:36  15-18F 1/5      3/132                   
  15    23:43.9 1617 JULIA BORAWSKI           PARK RIDGE           NJ F 30  07:39  30-39F 2/39     4/132                   
  16    23:56.5 1440 PATRICK CULHANE          HAWORTH              NJ M 39  07:43  30-39M 2/14     12/103                  
  17    25:05.7 1498 JOE MAHONEY              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 53  08:05  50-59M 1/23     13/103    5/54          
  18    25:08.7 1526 SEBASTIANO CANCELLIERI   LODI                 NJ M 53  08:06  50-59M 2/23     14/103    6/54          
  19    25:12.5 1433 JACOB SHANNON            PARK RIDGE           NJ M 11  08:07   1-14M 1/17     15/103                  
  20    25:12.6 1664 EVAN CICCARELLI          PARK RIDGE           NJ M 12  08:07   1-14M 2/17     16/103                  
  21    25:14.0 1675 FIONA BRYLA              SADDLE RIVER         NJ F 15  08:08  15-18F 2/5      5/132                   
  22    25:37.5 1414 KRISTEN COOGAN           PEARL RIVER          NY F 30  08:15  30-39F 3/39     6/132                   
  23    25:38.3 1566 JEANETTE ODYNSKI         ORADELL              NJ F 50  08:16  50-59F 2/24     7/132     2/61          
  24    25:40.1 1672 JOHN DALY                RIDGEWOOD            NJ M 47  08:16  40-49M 5/21     17/103    7/54          
  25    25:46.3 1676 KEVIN BRYLA              SADDLE RIVER         NJ M 50  08:18  50-59M 3/23     18/103    8/54          
  26    25:47.4 1659 RICH GILBARTY            HOBOKEN              NJ M 63  08:19  60-69M 1/6      19/103    9/54          
  27    25:52.1 1574 OWEN CAPLAN              TEANECK              NJ M 13  08:20   1-14M 3/17     20/103                  
  28    26:01.7 1647 MARIE GUERRA             RIVER VALE           NJ F 39  08:23  30-39F 4/39     8/132                   
  29    26:04.4 1623 CHARLOTTE COLLAZO        MONSEY               NY F 23  08:24  19-29F 1/15     9/132                   
  30    26:26.2 1674 TARA FAHY                PARK RIDGE           NJ F 16  08:31  15-18F 3/5      10/132                  
  31    26:41.3 1654 ANTHONY DIGIACOMO        HO HO KUS            NJ M 44  08:36  40-49M 6/21     21/103    10/54         
  32    26:59.3 1563 DAVID READ               HAWORTH              NJ M 52  08:42  50-59M 4/23     22/103    11/54         
  33    27:01.8 1663 ALLISON JACKSON          MAHWAH               NJ F 43  08:42  40-49F 1/28     11/132    3/61          
  34    27:13.0 1511 DAVID BLOCH              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 49  08:46  40-49M 7/21     23/103    12/54         
  35    27:29.3 1438 MANOJIT NANDI            NORWOOD              NJ M 24  08:51  19-29M 7/18     24/103                  
  36    27:33.9 1534 JOSEPH CURLESS           WALDWICK             NJ M 23  08:53  19-29M 8/18     25/103                  
  37    27:35.7 1627 JUAN CARLOS VEIRA CUNS   MONSEY               NY M 42  08:53  40-49M 8/21     26/103    13/54         
  38    27:35.9 1628 MONICA COLLAZO           MONSEY               NY F 44  08:53  40-49F 2/28     12/132    4/61          
  39    27:36.9 1518 KEVIN WALTERS            NEW YORK             NY M 24  08:54  19-29M 9/18     27/103                  
  40    27:38.5 1588 HEATHER VOKES            NANUET               NY F 39  08:54  30-39F 5/39     13/132                  
  41    27:45.9 1598 EMMA CASSELLA            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 40  08:57  40-49F 3/28     14/132    5/61          
  42    27:48.6 1585 LARRY FLACH              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 59  08:58  50-59M 5/23     28/103    14/54         
  43    28:27.3 1508 STEVE WEISFELD           RIVER VALE           NJ M 51  09:10  50-59M 6/23     29/103    15/54         
  44    28:47.5 1434 JACKSON SHANNON          PARK RIDGE           NJ M  9  09:17   1-14M 4/17     30/103                  
  45    29:02.6 1419 DANIEL CULHANE           HAWORTH              NJ M 80  09:21  70-99M 1/4      31/103    16/54         
  46    29:05.4 1425 ANDREA RIOTTO            MONTVALE             NJ F 38  09:22  30-39F 6/39     15/132                  
  47    29:09.3 1456 TOM ZYDEL                PARK RIDGE           NJ M 58  09:24  50-59M 7/23     32/103    17/54         
  48    29:15.3 1662 ERIK HASSE               MONTVALE             NJ M 24  09:26  19-29M 10/18    33/103                  



  49    29:16.6 1678 ANGELA TRIANO            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 46  09:26  40-49F 4/28     16/132    6/61          
  50    29:29.1 1670 BECKY CELESTINA          DEMAREST             NJ F 22  09:30  19-29F 2/15     17/132                  
  51    29:29.5 1472 MICHELLE BONAT           TENAFLY              NJ F 49  09:30  40-49F 5/28     18/132    7/61          
  52    29:33.1 1403 DANIEL WYNOHRADNYK       NANUET               NY M 28  09:31  19-29M 11/18    34/103                  
  53    29:38.9 1660 ASHLEY GILBARTY          HOBOKEN              NJ F 32  09:33  30-39F 7/39     19/132                  
  54    29:46.1 1683 HOWARD THAR              WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ M 53  09:36  50-59M 8/23     35/103    18/54         
  55    29:59.7 1610 STEPHEN KARCICH          HILLSDALE            NJ M 57  09:40  50-59M 9/23     36/103    19/54         
  56    30:01.0 1502 MEG VAUGHT               TUXEDO PARK          NY F 40  09:40  40-49F 6/28     20/132    8/61          
  57    30:04.5 1450 PAULA O'BRIEN            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 53  09:41  50-59F 3/24     21/132    9/61          
  58    30:07.7 1550 CAMERON SCHMIDT          MONTVALE             NJ M 10  09:42   1-14M 5/17     37/103                  
  59    30:12.9 1435 NATE SHANNON             PARK RIDGE           NJ M  9  09:44   1-14M 6/17     38/103                  
  60    30:13.8 1677 SANDI HIGGINS            HILLSDALE            NJ F 35  09:44  30-39F 8/39     22/132                  
  61    30:20.5 1504 CHRISTIAN VAUGHT         TUXEDO PARK          NY M 39  09:47  30-39M 3/14     39/103                  
  62    30:32.9 1665 LEO CICCARELLI           PARK RIDGE           NJ M 12  09:50   1-14M 7/17     40/103                  
  63    30:43.6 1615 JUSTIN GLAZER            MONTVALE             NJ M 11  09:54   1-14M 8/17     41/103                  
  64    30:45.0 1467 KRISTINA BONANNI         HO HO KUS            NJ F 33  09:55  30-39F 9/39     23/132                  
  65    31:00.7 1680 CHRISTOPHER MARTIN       RAMSEY               NJ M 51  10:00  50-59M 10/23    42/103    20/54         
  66    31:05.9 1594 ALEXIS FRADKIN-CONN      NORTHVALE            NJ F 33  10:01  30-39F 10/39    24/132                  
  67    31:06.4 1597 YONGJUN LIU              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 47  10:01  40-49M 9/21     43/103    21/54         
  68    31:16.9 1535 CONNELLY CLIFFORD        MONTVALE             NJ F 24  10:05  19-29F 3/15     25/132                  
  69    31:24.0 1406 GARY BELT                WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ M 60  10:07  60-69M 2/6      44/103    22/54         
  70    31:29.1 1431 MARTIN SHANNON           PARK RIDGE           NJ M 41  10:09  40-49M 10/21    45/103    23/54         
  71    31:43.9 1545 TED LAZAR                FAIR LAWN            NJ M 40  10:13  40-49M 11/21    46/103    24/54         
  72    31:49.3 1595 YOUNG ADAMS              FAIR LAWN            NJ F 33  10:15  30-39F 11/39    26/132                  
  73    31:59.7 1688 CORI THAU                WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ F 52  10:19  50-59F 4/24     27/132    10/61         
  74    32:03.8 1452 TAYLOR SZABO             WALDWICK             NJ F 13  10:20   1-14F 1/12     28/132                  
  75    32:11.9 1549 GARRY MAGAT              DUMONT               NJ M 51  10:22  50-59M 11/23    47/103    25/54         
  76    32:44.5 1533 MEAGAN PAPAPIETRO        NEW MILFORD          NJ F 29  10:33  19-29F 4/15     29/132                  
  77    33:04.1 1505 MARLEY VAUGHT            TUXEDO PARK          NY F 10  10:40   1-14F 2/12     30/132                  
  78    33:05.8 1493 KENDRA KARA              MONTVALE             NJ F 24  10:40  19-29F 5/15     31/132                  
  79    33:25.7 1475 JOHN SAYERS              TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGT NJ M 37  10:46  30-39M 4/14     48/103                  
  80    33:43.9 1605 JULES CAMPBELL           TAPPAN               NY M 12  10:52   1-14M 9/17     49/103                  
  81    34:01.1 1554 ELSA VALENTE             NEW CITY             NY F 53  10:58  50-59F 5/24     32/132    11/61         
  82    34:27.6 1483 JIM NEILAN               PARK RIDGE           NJ M 53  11:06  50-59M 12/23    50/103    26/54         
  83    34:36.2 1666 DENISE CICCARELLI        PARAMUS              NJ F 48  11:09  40-49F 7/28     33/132    12/61         
  84    34:37.5 1482 MEGHAN ENO               MONTVALE             NJ F 31  11:10  30-39F 12/39    34/132                  
  85    34:41.1 1515 ANDREW SOMMERFELD        WYCKOFF              NJ M 40  11:11  40-49M 12/21    51/103    27/54         
  86    34:44.4 1547 STEFANIE HITSCHERICH     WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ F 22  11:12  19-29F 6/15     35/132                  
  87    34:53.1 1455 JOHN WOLOSZ              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 49  11:15  40-49M 13/21    52/103    28/54         
  88    34:58.4 1453 HAROLD GUTMANN           RIVER VALE           NJ M 65  11:16  60-69M 3/6      53/103    29/54         
  89    35:03.8 1460 KAITLYN ZYDEL            NEW YORK             NY F 28  11:18  19-29F 7/15     36/132                  
  90    35:04.1 1461 ANTONIO PEREZ            WEEHAWKEN            NJ M 29  11:18  19-29M 12/18    54/103                  
  91    35:06.6 1616 MATTHEW BORAWSKI         PARK RIDGE           NJ M 29  11:19  19-29M 13/18    55/103                  
  92    35:13.5 1432 JONNI SHANNON            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 41  11:21  40-49F 8/28     37/132    13/61         
  93    35:18.9 1436 JAMIE DEMARTINO          PARK RIDGE           NJ F 28  11:23  19-29F 8/15     38/132                  
  94    35:19.8 1437 DANIEL DEMARTINO         PARK RIDGE           NJ M 31  11:23  30-39M 5/14     56/103                  
  95    35:29.2 1551 JEFFREY GREENBERG        NEW CITY             NY M 58  11:26  50-59M 13/23    57/103    30/54         
  96    35:47.5 1596 ELYSE LOVETT             MONTVALE             NJ F 35  11:32  30-39F 13/39    39/132                  
  97    36:05.0 1575 SHAWN CAPLAN             TEANECK              NJ M  9  11:38   1-14M 10/17    58/103                  
  98    36:21.5 1656 GEORGE RUSSELL           PARK RIDGE           NJ M 67  11:43  60-69M 4/6      59/103    31/54         
  99    36:26.9 1577 ELENA GOLDFARB           HARRINGTON PARK      NJ F 49  11:45  40-49F 9/28     40/132    14/61         
 100    36:34.2 1523 MARIA DAMIS              PARAMUS              NJ F 54  11:47  50-59F 6/24     41/132    15/61         
 101    37:00.3 1420 TERRI MINAYA             PARK RIDGE           NJ F 52  11:56  50-59F 7/24     42/132    16/61         
 102    37:16.5 1464 LOREN FERRARO            ROCHELLE PARK        NJ F 35  12:01  30-39F 14/39    43/132                  
 103    37:29.5 1521 JENNIFER PORKKA          PARK RIDGE           NJ F 22  12:05  19-29F 9/15     44/132                  
 104    38:00.1 1700 ALFIE ROBLES             NEW ROCHELLE         NY M 29  12:15  19-29M 14/18    60/103                  
 105    38:18.4 1609 KATELYN KARCICH          HILLSDALE            NJ F 25  12:21  19-29F 10/15    45/132                  
 106    38:35.7 1599 JEFFREY CASSELLA         PARK RIDGE           NJ M 39  12:26  30-39M 6/14     61/103                  
 107    38:55.3 1682 HARLI THAR               WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ F 23  12:33  19-29F 11/15    46/132                  
 108    38:56.0 1681 TYLER DEMMELE            MONTVALE             NJ M 23  12:33  19-29M 15/18    62/103                  
 109    39:18.2 1412 CAROLYN PETROWSKI        DUMONT               NJ F 46  12:40  40-49F 10/28    47/132    17/61         
 110    39:28.0 1697 SIMPSON BURTRAY          HILLSDALE            NJ M 56  12:43  50-59M 14/23    63/103    32/54         
 111    39:35.9 1620 SARAH MULLANE            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 64  12:46  60-69F 1/9      48/132    18/61         
 112    39:51.9 1608 ALAINA DONNELLON         EMERSON              NJ F 33  12:51  30-39F 15/39    49/132                  
 113    40:08.7 1619 ELIZABETH PRAGER         PARK RIDGE           NJ F 35  12:56  30-39F 16/39    50/132                  
 114    40:15.5 1451 CHRISTINE SZABO          WALDWICK             NJ F 40  12:59  40-49F 11/28    51/132    19/61         
 115    40:17.4 1531 BILL MITCHELL            SADDLE RIVER         NJ M 51  12:59  50-59M 15/23    64/103    33/54         
 116    40:18.3 1530 RASHA MITCHELL           SADDLE RIVER         NJ F 34  13:00  30-39F 17/39    52/132                  
 117    40:47.1 1668 KIMBERLY KARCICK         NEW MILFORD          NJ F 44  13:09  40-49F 12/28    53/132    20/61         
 118    40:55.2 1478 MICHELLE GUTMANN         ASTORIA              NY F 35  13:11  30-39F 18/39    54/132                  
 119    41:18.0 1621 JULIETTE COLLAZO         MONSEY               NY F 24  13:19  19-29F 12/15    55/132                  
 120    41:18.2 1622 MARC VALENCIA            JERSEY CITY          NJ M 29  13:19  19-29M 16/18    65/103                  
 121    41:22.5 1625 MARINA MANTULENKO        FAIR LAWN            NJ F 28  13:20  19-29F 13/15    56/132                  
 122    41:23.9 1569 OLIVIA PORCELLI          RAMSEY               NJ F  8  13:20   1-14F 3/12     57/132                  
 123    41:30.9 1685 EZRA SECKIN              NYACK                NY M 10  13:23   1-14M 11/17    66/103                  
 124    41:38.9 1479 RICHARD RYKOWSKI         HO HO KUS            NJ M 33  13:25  30-39M 7/14     67/103                  
 125    41:44.3 1529 JAIME KESSLER            CONGERS              NY F 38  13:27  30-39F 19/39    58/132                  
 126    41:44.6 1540 JACKIE DEVLIN            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 58  13:27  50-59F 8/24     59/132    21/61         
 127    42:25.3 1684 MARCELLE SECKIN          NYACK                NY F  8  13:40   1-14F 4/12     60/132                  
 128    42:26.4 1686 ARATH SECKIN             NYACK                NY M 10  13:41   1-14M 12/17    68/103                  
 129    42:31.7 1570 LOUIE PORCELLI           RAMSEY               NJ M  6  13:42   1-14M 13/17    69/103                  
 130    42:32.5 1568 TRACEY CULUKO            RAMSEY               NJ F 41  13:43  40-49F 13/28    61/132    22/61         



 131    42:33.4 1687 VANESSA SECKIN           NYACK                NY F 42  13:43  40-49F 14/28    62/132    23/61         
 132    42:49.1 1579 LUCAS KOCHIS             VERONA               NJ M 37  13:48  30-39M 8/14     70/103                  
 133    42:49.2 1580 NELE KALDJARV            HILLSDALE            NJ F 34  13:48  30-39F 20/39    63/132                  
 134    43:05.1 1509 JAN DOORNBOSCH           VALLEY COTTAGE       NY M 72  13:53  70-99M 2/4      71/103    34/54         
 135    43:05.7 1602 ALI SECKIN               UPPER NYACK          NJ M 41  13:53  40-49M 14/21    72/103    35/54         
 136    43:10.5 1584 MARC MONTI               HILLSDALE            NJ M 10  13:55   1-14M 14/17    73/103                  
 137    43:25.9 1514 CATHERINE SOMMERFELD     WYCKOFF              NJ F 40  14:00  40-49F 15/28    64/132    24/61         
 138    43:25.9 1454 ANN FRANCE               PARK RIDGE           NJ F 53  14:00  50-59F 9/24     65/132    25/61         
 139    44:54.3 1539 MATTHEW SCHAPPERT        GLEN ROCK            NJ M 41  14:29  40-49M 15/21    74/103    36/54         
 140    45:33.6 1503 ELIZA VAUGHT             TUXEDO PARK          NY F 12  14:41   1-14F 5/12     66/132                  
 141    46:08.5 1424 KELLY GILLAN             VALLEY COTTAGE       NY F 29  14:52  19-29F 14/15    67/132                  
 142    46:09.0 1427 DIANA MACLEAN            HIGHLAND MILLS       NY F 30  14:53  30-39F 21/39    68/132                  
 143    46:25.1 1578 IRA NEMIROVSKY           HARRINGTON PARK      NJ M 51  14:58  50-59M 16/23    75/103    37/54         
 144    47:33.7 1581 MIKE MONTI               HILLSDALE            NJ M 51  15:20  50-59M 17/23    76/103    38/54         
 145    48:58.7 1661 LINDA LAGNESE            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 50  15:47  50-59F 10/24    69/132    26/61         
 146    49:00.5 1673 REGINA KINSEY            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 51  15:48  50-59F 11/24    70/132    27/61         
 147    49:00.7 1679 KATHLEEN CRAFFEY         PARK RIDGE           NJ F 47  15:48  40-49F 16/28    71/132    28/61         
 148    50:48.4 1408 ROBERT LARUBBIO          PARK RIDGE           NJ M 79  16:23  70-99M 3/4      77/103    39/54         
 149    50:57.3 1457 MARY ZYDEL               PARK RIDGE           NJ F 59  16:26  50-59F 12/24    72/132    29/61         
 150    50:59.8 1510 PHYLLIS CASSELLA         ORADELL              NJ F 66  16:26  60-69F 2/9      73/132    30/61         
 151    52:33.7 1562 BETH STAPLES             WESTWOOD             NJ F 60  16:57  60-69F 3/9      74/132    31/61         
 152    52:38.7 1404 MICHELLE MATTEI          NANUET               NY F 51  16:58  50-59F 13/24    75/132    32/61         
 153    53:33.7 1669   ** RUNNER INFORMATION NOT IN COMPUTER !!***
 154    53:37.0 1411 LINDSAY GAFFNEY          MONROE               NY F 32  17:17  30-39F 22/39    76/132                  
 155    53:37.4 1634 ROBERT LINDSEY           STANHOPE             NJ M 22  17:17  19-29M 17/18    78/103                  
 156    53:52.8 1465 DEBRA TONYES             PARK RIDGE           NJ F 49  17:22  40-49F 17/28    77/132    33/61         
 157    53:53.0 1466 SHAUN CONOLLY            PARK RIDGE           NJ M 44  17:22  40-49M 16/21    79/103    40/54         
 158    53:59.5 1667 HEATHER PERMENTER        PARK RIDGE           NJ F 69  17:24  60-69F 4/9      78/132    34/61         
 159    54:00.1 1649 GEORGE HARSHBERGER       RIVERVALE            NJ M 32  17:25  30-39M 9/14     80/103                  
 160    54:00.1 1633 ANNA LARUBBIO            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 69  17:25  60-69F 5/9      79/132    35/61         
 161    54:08.1 1487 RYAN SVORINIC            PARK RIDGE           NJ M 32  17:27  30-39M 10/14    81/103                  
 162    54:08.1 1486 JESSICA ZAHORIAN         PARK RIDGE           NJ F 33  17:27  30-39F 23/39    80/132                  
 163    55:25.0 1446 BRENDA WALSH             CLAYMONT             DE F 60  17:52  60-69F 6/9      81/132    36/61         
 164    55:30.5 1496 ELLEN WALSH              PEQUANNOCK           NJ F 61  17:54  60-69F 7/9      82/132    37/61         
 165    56:07.8 1557 ALEX FROEHLICH           EMERSON              NJ M 13  18:06   1-14M 15/17    82/103                  
 166    56:08.4 1556 STEPHEN DOUGHERTY        EMERSON              NJ M 57  18:06  50-59M 18/23    83/103    41/54         
 167    56:08.9 1555 MARIA DOUGHERTY          EMERSON              NJ F 46  18:06  40-49F 18/28    83/132    38/61         
 168    56:16.1 1471 SARAH GUTMANN            OAKLAND              NJ F 40  18:09  40-49F 19/28    84/132    39/61         
 169    56:16.5 1477 DAVID GUTMANN            WESTWOOD             NJ M 24  18:09  19-29M 18/18    84/103                  
 170    56:30.1 1559 JULIA MANNING            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 15  18:13  15-18F 4/5      85/132                  
 171    56:31.3 1558 KRISTEN MANNING          PARK RIDGE           NJ F 45  18:13  40-49F 20/28    86/132    40/61         
 172    57:00.4 1522 NINA BUONAROTA           PARK RIDGE           NJ F 22  18:23  19-29F 15/15    87/132                  
 173    57:03.1 1524 CASEY DERK               PARK RIDGE           NJ F 38  18:24  30-39F 24/39    88/132                  
 174    57:03.8 1525 ASHLEY DERK              PARK RIDGE           NJ F 15  18:24  15-18F 5/5      89/132                  
 175    57:16.7 1564 JOSEPH DIROSA            RAMSEY               NJ M 58  18:28  50-59M 19/23    85/103    42/54         
 176    57:21.0 1507 CINDY SOPELSA            BOGOTA               NJ F 56  18:30  50-59F 14/24    90/132    41/61         
 177    57:28.6 1632 DONALD SCHUTZ            RIVER VALE           NJ M 81  18:32  70-99M 4/4      86/103    43/54         
 178    57:36.4 1469 MARY DIEDTRICH           PARK RIDGE           NJ F 59  18:34  50-59F 15/24    91/132    42/61         
 179    57:37.3 1541 KAREN KOEHLER            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 51  18:35  50-59F 16/24    92/132    43/61         
 180    58:29.4 1474 LAUREN SAYERS            TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGT NJ F 32  18:51  30-39F 25/39    93/132                  
 181    58:29.8 1606 KIMBERLY DIEDTRICH       RIVER VALE           NJ F 37  18:51  30-39F 26/39    94/132                  
 182    58:33.3 1552 MATTHEW D'ELIA           WESTWOOD             NJ M 47  18:53  40-49M 17/21    87/103    44/54         
 183    58:34.1 1553 EILEEN D'ELIA            WESTWOOD             NJ F 44  18:53  40-49F 21/28    95/132    44/61         
 184    58:36.4 1481 CAITLIN YANOWITZ         WYCKOFF              NJ F 35  18:54  30-39F 27/39    96/132                  
 185    58:37.2 1644 RICK DEUTSCH             GLEN RIDGE           NJ M 38  18:54  30-39M 11/14    88/103                  
 186    58:37.2 1491 CHRIS HAMLIN             PARK RIDGE           NJ M 45  18:54  40-49M 18/21    89/103    45/54         
 187    58:37.5 1643 KANDICE DEUTSCH          GLEN RIDGE           NJ F 38  18:54  30-39F 28/39    97/132                  
 188    58:38.0 1492 SEAN HAMLIN              PARK RIDGE           NJ M  9  18:54   1-14M 16/17    90/103                  
 189    58:48.2 1495 AMANDA KIRPITCH          JERSEY CITY          NJ F 38  18:58  30-39F 29/39    98/132                  
 190    58:49.7 1480 JAIME LYN PREZIOSI       WYCKOFF              NJ F 38  18:58  30-39F 30/39    99/132                  
 191    58:53.8 1490 MARIA HAMLIN             PARK RIDGE           NJ F 50  18:59  50-59F 17/24    100/132   45/61         
 192    59:36.4 1537 PETER WELLS              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 60  19:13  60-69M 5/6      91/103    46/54         
 193    59:38.3 1423 DAVID VOZZA              TUXEDO PARK          NY M 60  19:14  60-69M 6/6      92/103    47/54         
 194    59:52.9 1583 ISABELLA MONTI           HILLSDALE            NJ F 12  19:18   1-14F 6/12     101/132                 
 195  1:00:40.3 1421 LISA CLIFFORD            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 53  19:34  50-59F 18/24    102/132   46/61         
 196  1:00:43.0 1582 ENZA MONTI               HILLSDALE            NJ F 49  19:35  40-49F 22/28    103/132   47/61         
 197  1:00:52.2 1476 WHITNEY DEBORDENAVE      TUXEDO PARK          NY F 39  19:38  30-39F 31/39    104/132                 
 198  1:00:54.4 1506 ZOE VAUGHT               TUXEDO PARK          NY F 12  19:38   1-14F 7/12     105/132                 
 199  1:02:23.5 1441 AMY DAHL                 RIVER VALE           NJ F 34  20:07  30-39F 32/39    106/132                 
 200  1:02:27.8 1442 EMMA DAHL                RIVER VALE           NJ F  5  20:08   1-14F 8/12     107/132                 
 201  1:02:28.9 1444 MADISON DAHL             RIVER VALE           NJ F  2  20:09   1-14F 9/12     108/132                 
 202  1:02:29.3 1443 KEITH DAHL               RIVER VALE           NJ M 39  20:09  30-39M 12/14    93/103                  
 203  1:02:44.5 1532 JANE DETORRE             CONGERS              NY F 60  20:14  60-69F 8/9      109/132   48/61         
 204  1:02:44.8 1655 CHRYS MIHATON            NANUET               NY F 49  20:14  40-49F 23/28    110/132   49/61         
 205  1:02:56.7 1458 MICHELLE SAVERINO        PARK RIDGE           NJ F 36  20:18  30-39F 33/39    111/132                 
 206  1:02:57.8 1459 WILLIAM SAVERINO         PARK RIDGE           NJ M  7  20:18   1-14M 17/17    94/103                  
 207  1:03:49.7 1637 GLENN NORDMAN            PARK RIDGE           NJ M 47  20:35  40-49M 19/21    95/103    48/54         
 208  1:03:50.4 1636 KELLY NORDMAN            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 41  20:35  40-49F 24/28    112/132   50/61         
 209  1:04:23.7 1513 KEN DEITZ                MONTVALE             NJ M 51  20:46  50-59M 20/23    96/103    49/54         
 210  1:04:24.8 1512 PATTI DEITZ              MONTVALE             NJ F 50  20:46  50-59F 19/24    113/132   51/61         
 211  1:04:26.2 1500 LIANE MURTAGH            MONTVALE             NJ F 54  20:47  50-59F 20/24    114/132   52/61         
 212  1:04:27.6 1648 CHRISTINE ONGSUENG       NEW YORK             NY F 30  20:47  30-39F 34/39    115/132                 



 213  1:04:31.7 1468 NANCY STILLMAN           PARK RIDGE           NJ F 61  20:48  60-69F 9/9      116/132   53/61         
 214  1:04:32.3 1422 MELISSA MESCHER          WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ F 39  20:49  30-39F 35/39    117/132                 
 215  1:04:33.9 1484 JUNE CAPANO              MONTVALE             NJ F 56  20:49  50-59F 21/24    118/132   54/61         
 216  1:04:33.9 1567 TRISHA PAULTZ            NEWARK               NJ F 59  20:49  50-59F 22/24    119/132   55/61         
 217  1:04:35.6 1642 AL BRACUTI               SADDLE RIVER         NJ M 49  20:50  40-49M 20/21    97/103    50/54         
 218  1:04:37.6 1641 KIM BRACUTI              SADDLE RIVER         NJ F 49  20:50  40-49F 25/28    120/132   56/61         
 219  1:04:38.3 1573 GWEN CAPLAN              TEANECK              NJ F 13  20:50   1-14F 10/12    121/132                 
 220  1:04:39.5 1653 JAMES SILETTI            PARK RIDGE           NJ M 59  20:51  50-59M 21/23    98/103    51/54         
 221  1:04:40.3 1572 JOANN CAPLAN             TEANECK              NJ F 43  20:51  40-49F 26/28    122/132   57/61         
 222  1:04:41.8 1571 HILLEL CAPLAN            TEANECK              NJ M 42  20:51  40-49M 21/21    99/103    52/54         
 223  1:05:57.7 1561 JENNIFER COOPER          RIDGEFIELD           NJ F 39  21:16  30-39F 36/39    123/132                 
 224  1:05:58.9 1560 MICHELLE TREUS           RIDGEFIELD           NJ F 36  21:16  30-39F 37/39    124/132                 
 225  1:06:12.6 1447 JAMES BOYER              OLD TAPPAN           NJ M 53  21:21  50-59M 22/23    100/103   53/54         
 226  1:06:47.2 1611 MARYANN DEGEORGE         PARK RIDGE           NJ F 40  21:32  40-49F 27/28    125/132   58/61         
 227  1:06:49.4 1651 AMY SHEIN                PARK RIDGE           NJ F 48  21:33  40-49F 28/28    126/132   59/61         
 228  1:06:50.4 1612 ASHLEY DEGEORGE          PARK RIDGE           NJ F 12  21:33   1-14F 11/12    127/132                 
 229  1:06:55.2 1613 KAILEY DEGEORGE          PARK RIDGE           NJ F 14  21:35   1-14F 12/12    128/132                 
 230  1:07:38.6 1645 CINDY CANNON             MILLBURN             NJ F 35  21:49  30-39F 38/39    129/132                 
 231  1:07:38.8 1430 SUSAN ZUCCARO            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 53  21:49  50-59F 23/24    130/132   60/61         
 232  1:07:39.5 1429 JOE ZUCCARO              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 53  21:49  50-59M 23/23    101/103   54/54         
 233  1:07:41.1 1646 GINO POLLARI             MILLBURN             NJ M 36  21:50  30-39M 13/14    102/103                 
 234  1:08:00.9 1449 BRIAN MCLOUGHLIN         TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGT NJ M 38  21:56  30-39M 14/14    103/103                 
 235  1:08:05.5 1448 AMY MCLOUGHLIN           TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGT NJ F 39  21:57  30-39F 39/39    131/132                 
 236  1:09:16.3 1635 TINA EVANS               MONTVALE             NJ F 56  22:20  50-59F 24/24    132/132   61/61         
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Top Overall Men & Women
TOP 10 MALES -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    16:25.8 1671 HAYROL ALVAREZ           PASSAIC              NJ M 30  05:17      
   2    16:27.7 1657 MIGUEL GALVEZ            PASSAIC              NJ M 22  05:18      
   3    17:07.8 1652 MICHAEL BRAVO            PASSAIC              NJ M 27  05:31      
   4    17:10.6 1658 KENNETH BUCSKO           CLIFTON              NJ M 20  05:32      
   5    18:35.8 1401 ERIK ANTOKAL             NEW YORK             NY M 26  05:59      
   6    20:36.0 1650 ANDREW KARCICH           NEW MILFORD          NJ M 41  06:38      
   7    21:00.4 1614 YALE GLAZER              MONTVALE             NJ M 44  06:46      
   8    22:06.6 1536 JOSH CLARK               PARK RIDGE           NJ M 40  07:07      
   9    22:40.9 1618 ERIK FENTON              TUXEDO PARK          NY M 43  07:18      
  10    23:34.5 1600 DANNY LANE               WALDWICK             NJ M 27  07:36      

TOP 10 FEMALES -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    22:23.4 1546 KAREN FINNERTY           MIDLAND PARK         NJ F 34  07:13      
   2    22:50.6 1439 BARBARA WILLOCK          RIDGEFIELD PARK      NJ F 53  07:21      
   3    23:35.3 1640 MEGAN GASNICK            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 16  07:36      
   4    23:43.9 1617 JULIA BORAWSKI           PARK RIDGE           NJ F 30  07:39      
   5    25:14.0 1675 FIONA BRYLA              SADDLE RIVER         NJ F 15  08:08      
   6    25:37.5 1414 KRISTEN COOGAN           PEARL RIVER          NY F 30  08:15      
   7    25:38.3 1566 JEANETTE ODYNSKI         ORADELL              NJ F 50  08:16      
   8    26:01.7 1647 MARIE GUERRA             RIVER VALE           NJ F 39  08:23      
   9    26:04.4 1623 CHARLOTTE COLLAZO        MONSEY               NY F 23  08:24      
  10    26:26.2 1674 TARA FAHY                PARK RIDGE           NJ F 16  08:31      
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TOP 10 MALES - MASTERS -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    20:36.0 1650 ANDREW KARCICH           NEW MILFORD          NJ M 41  06:38      
   2    21:00.4 1614 YALE GLAZER              MONTVALE             NJ M 44  06:46      
   3    22:06.6 1536 JOSH CLARK               PARK RIDGE           NJ M 40  07:07      
   4    22:40.9 1618 ERIK FENTON              TUXEDO PARK          NY M 43  07:18      
   5    25:05.7 1498 JOE MAHONEY              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 53  08:05      
   6    25:08.7 1526 SEBASTIANO CANCELLIERI   LODI                 NJ M 53  08:06      
   7    25:40.1 1672 JOHN DALY                RIDGEWOOD            NJ M 47  08:16      
   8    25:46.3 1676 KEVIN BRYLA              SADDLE RIVER         NJ M 50  08:18      
   9    25:47.4 1659 RICH GILBARTY            HOBOKEN              NJ M 63  08:19      
  10    26:41.3 1654 ANTHONY DIGIACOMO        HO HO KUS            NJ M 44  08:36      

TOP 10 FEMALES - MASTERS -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    22:50.6 1439 BARBARA WILLOCK          RIDGEFIELD PARK      NJ F 53  07:21      
   2    25:38.3 1566 JEANETTE ODYNSKI         ORADELL              NJ F 50  08:16      
   3    27:01.8 1663 ALLISON JACKSON          MAHWAH               NJ F 43  08:42      
   4    27:35.9 1628 MONICA COLLAZO           MONSEY               NY F 44  08:53      
   5    27:45.9 1598 EMMA CASSELLA            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 40  08:57      
   6    29:16.6 1678 ANGELA TRIANO            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 46  09:26      
   7    29:29.5 1472 MICHELLE BONAT           TENAFLY              NJ F 49  09:30      
   8    30:01.0 1502 MEG VAUGHT               TUXEDO PARK          NY F 40  09:40      
   9    30:04.5 1450 PAULA O'BRIEN            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 53  09:41      
  10    31:59.7 1688 CORI THAU                WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ F 52  10:19      

This Race Timed and Scored By: BEST Racing Systems 
This web page can not be copied without written permission of BEST Racing Systems 

Overall Results | Top Overall Men & Women | Top Masters Men & Women 
 Age Group Results | Special Categories | Team Results 

Home Page

Age Group Results
TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 14 AND UNDER MALES        -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    25:12.5 1433 JACOB SHANNON            PARK RIDGE           NJ M 11  08:07      
   2    25:12.6 1664 EVAN CICCARELLI          PARK RIDGE           NJ M 12  08:07      
   3    25:52.1 1574 OWEN CAPLAN              TEANECK              NJ M 13  08:20      
   4    28:47.5 1434 JACKSON SHANNON          PARK RIDGE           NJ M  9  09:17      
   5    30:07.7 1550 CAMERON SCHMIDT          MONTVALE             NJ M 10  09:42      
   6    30:12.9 1435 NATE SHANNON             PARK RIDGE           NJ M  9  09:44      
   7    30:32.9 1665 LEO CICCARELLI           PARK RIDGE           NJ M 12  09:50      
   8    30:43.6 1615 JUSTIN GLAZER            MONTVALE             NJ M 11  09:54      
   9    33:43.9 1605 JULES CAMPBELL           TAPPAN               NY M 12  10:52      
  10    36:05.0 1575 SHAWN CAPLAN             TEANECK              NJ M  9  11:38      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 14 AND UNDER FEMALES      -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    32:03.8 1452 TAYLOR SZABO             WALDWICK             NJ F 13  10:20      
   2    33:04.1 1505 MARLEY VAUGHT            TUXEDO PARK          NY F 10  10:40      
   3    41:23.9 1569 OLIVIA PORCELLI          RAMSEY               NJ F  8  13:20      
   4    42:25.3 1684 MARCELLE SECKIN          NYACK                NY F  8  13:40      
   5    45:33.6 1503 ELIZA VAUGHT             TUXEDO PARK          NY F 12  14:41      
   6    59:52.9 1583 ISABELLA MONTI           HILLSDALE            NJ F 12  19:18      
   7  1:00:54.4 1506 ZOE VAUGHT               TUXEDO PARK          NY F 12  19:38      
   8  1:02:27.8 1442 EMMA DAHL                RIVER VALE           NJ F  5  20:08      
   9  1:02:28.9 1444 MADISON DAHL             RIVER VALE           NJ F  2  20:09      
  10  1:04:38.3 1573 GWEN CAPLAN              TEANECK              NJ F 13  20:50      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 15 - 18 YEAR OLD MALES    -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
** NO FINISHERS IN THIS AGE GROUP

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 15 - 18 YEAR OLD FEMALES  -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    23:35.3 1640 MEGAN GASNICK            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 16  07:36      
   2    25:14.0 1675 FIONA BRYLA              SADDLE RIVER         NJ F 15  08:08      
   3    26:26.2 1674 TARA FAHY                PARK RIDGE           NJ F 16  08:31      
   4    56:30.1 1559 JULIA MANNING            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 15  18:13      



   5    57:03.8 1525 ASHLEY DERK              PARK RIDGE           NJ F 15  18:24      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 19 - 29 YEAR OLD MALES    -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    16:27.7 1657 MIGUEL GALVEZ            PASSAIC              NJ M 22  05:18      
   2    17:07.8 1652 MICHAEL BRAVO            PASSAIC              NJ M 27  05:31      
   3    17:10.6 1658 KENNETH BUCSKO           CLIFTON              NJ M 20  05:32      
   4    18:35.8 1401 ERIK ANTOKAL             NEW YORK             NY M 26  05:59      
   5    23:34.5 1600 DANNY LANE               WALDWICK             NJ M 27  07:36      
   6    23:35.3 1416 PHIL WELLS               PARK RIDGE           NJ M 29  07:36      
   7    27:29.3 1438 MANOJIT NANDI            NORWOOD              NJ M 24  08:51      
   8    27:33.9 1534 JOSEPH CURLESS           WALDWICK             NJ M 23  08:53      
   9    27:36.9 1518 KEVIN WALTERS            NEW YORK             NY M 24  08:54      
  10    29:15.3 1662 ERIK HASSE               MONTVALE             NJ M 24  09:26      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 19 - 29 YEAR OLD FEMALES  -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    26:04.4 1623 CHARLOTTE COLLAZO        MONSEY               NY F 23  08:24      
   2    29:29.1 1670 BECKY CELESTINA          DEMAREST             NJ F 22  09:30      
   3    31:16.9 1535 CONNELLY CLIFFORD        MONTVALE             NJ F 24  10:05      
   4    32:44.5 1533 MEAGAN PAPAPIETRO        NEW MILFORD          NJ F 29  10:33      
   5    33:05.8 1493 KENDRA KARA              MONTVALE             NJ F 24  10:40      
   6    34:44.4 1547 STEFANIE HITSCHERICH     WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ F 22  11:12      
   7    35:03.8 1460 KAITLYN ZYDEL            NEW YORK             NY F 28  11:18      
   8    35:18.9 1436 JAMIE DEMARTINO          PARK RIDGE           NJ F 28  11:23      
   9    37:29.5 1521 JENNIFER PORKKA          PARK RIDGE           NJ F 22  12:05      
  10    38:18.4 1609 KATELYN KARCICH          HILLSDALE            NJ F 25  12:21      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 30 - 39 YEAR OLD MALES    -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    16:25.8 1671 HAYROL ALVAREZ           PASSAIC              NJ M 30  05:17      
   2    23:56.5 1440 PATRICK CULHANE          HAWORTH              NJ M 39  07:43      
   3    30:20.5 1504 CHRISTIAN VAUGHT         TUXEDO PARK          NY M 39  09:47      
   4    33:25.7 1475 JOHN SAYERS              TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGT NJ M 37  10:46      
   5    35:19.8 1437 DANIEL DEMARTINO         PARK RIDGE           NJ M 31  11:23      
   6    38:35.7 1599 JEFFREY CASSELLA         PARK RIDGE           NJ M 39  12:26      
   7    41:38.9 1479 RICHARD RYKOWSKI         HO HO KUS            NJ M 33  13:25      
   8    42:49.1 1579 LUCAS KOCHIS             VERONA               NJ M 37  13:48      
   9    54:00.1 1649 GEORGE HARSHBERGER       RIVERVALE            NJ M 32  17:25      
  10    54:08.1 1487 RYAN SVORINIC            PARK RIDGE           NJ M 32  17:27      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 30 - 39 YEAR OLD FEMALES  -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    22:23.4 1546 KAREN FINNERTY           MIDLAND PARK         NJ F 34  07:13      
   2    23:43.9 1617 JULIA BORAWSKI           PARK RIDGE           NJ F 30  07:39      
   3    25:37.5 1414 KRISTEN COOGAN           PEARL RIVER          NY F 30  08:15      
   4    26:01.7 1647 MARIE GUERRA             RIVER VALE           NJ F 39  08:23      
   5    27:38.5 1588 HEATHER VOKES            NANUET               NY F 39  08:54      
   6    29:05.4 1425 ANDREA RIOTTO            MONTVALE             NJ F 38  09:22      
   7    29:38.9 1660 ASHLEY GILBARTY          HOBOKEN              NJ F 32  09:33      
   8    30:13.8 1677 SANDI HIGGINS            HILLSDALE            NJ F 35  09:44      
   9    30:45.0 1467 KRISTINA BONANNI         HO HO KUS            NJ F 33  09:55      
  10    31:05.9 1594 ALEXIS FRADKIN-CONN      NORTHVALE            NJ F 33  10:01      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 40 - 49 YEAR OLD MALES    -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    20:36.0 1650 ANDREW KARCICH           NEW MILFORD          NJ M 41  06:38      
   2    21:00.4 1614 YALE GLAZER              MONTVALE             NJ M 44  06:46      
   3    22:06.6 1536 JOSH CLARK               PARK RIDGE           NJ M 40  07:07      
   4    22:40.9 1618 ERIK FENTON              TUXEDO PARK          NY M 43  07:18      
   5    25:40.1 1672 JOHN DALY                RIDGEWOOD            NJ M 47  08:16      
   6    26:41.3 1654 ANTHONY DIGIACOMO        HO HO KUS            NJ M 44  08:36      
   7    27:13.0 1511 DAVID BLOCH              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 49  08:46      
   8    27:35.7 1627 JUAN CARLOS VEIRA CUNS   MONSEY               NY M 42  08:53      
   9    31:06.4 1597 YONGJUN LIU              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 47  10:01      
  10    31:29.1 1431 MARTIN SHANNON           PARK RIDGE           NJ M 41  10:09      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 40 - 49 YEAR OLD FEMALES  -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    27:01.8 1663 ALLISON JACKSON          MAHWAH               NJ F 43  08:42      
   2    27:35.9 1628 MONICA COLLAZO           MONSEY               NY F 44  08:53      
   3    27:45.9 1598 EMMA CASSELLA            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 40  08:57      
   4    29:16.6 1678 ANGELA TRIANO            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 46  09:26      
   5    29:29.5 1472 MICHELLE BONAT           TENAFLY              NJ F 49  09:30      
   6    30:01.0 1502 MEG VAUGHT               TUXEDO PARK          NY F 40  09:40      
   7    34:36.2 1666 DENISE CICCARELLI        PARAMUS              NJ F 48  11:09      



   8    35:13.5 1432 JONNI SHANNON            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 41  11:21      
   9    36:26.9 1577 ELENA GOLDFARB           HARRINGTON PARK      NJ F 49  11:45      
  10    39:18.2 1412 CAROLYN PETROWSKI        DUMONT               NJ F 46  12:40      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 50 - 59 YEAR OLD MALES    -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    25:05.7 1498 JOE MAHONEY              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 53  08:05      
   2    25:08.7 1526 SEBASTIANO CANCELLIERI   LODI                 NJ M 53  08:06      
   3    25:46.3 1676 KEVIN BRYLA              SADDLE RIVER         NJ M 50  08:18      
   4    26:59.3 1563 DAVID READ               HAWORTH              NJ M 52  08:42      
   5    27:48.6 1585 LARRY FLACH              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 59  08:58      
   6    28:27.3 1508 STEVE WEISFELD           RIVER VALE           NJ M 51  09:10      
   7    29:09.3 1456 TOM ZYDEL                PARK RIDGE           NJ M 58  09:24      
   8    29:46.1 1683 HOWARD THAR              WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ M 53  09:36      
   9    29:59.7 1610 STEPHEN KARCICH          HILLSDALE            NJ M 57  09:40      
  10    31:00.7 1680 CHRISTOPHER MARTIN       RAMSEY               NJ M 51  10:00      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 50 - 59 YEAR OLD FEMALES  -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    22:50.6 1439 BARBARA WILLOCK          RIDGEFIELD PARK      NJ F 53  07:21      
   2    25:38.3 1566 JEANETTE ODYNSKI         ORADELL              NJ F 50  08:16      
   3    30:04.5 1450 PAULA O'BRIEN            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 53  09:41      
   4    31:59.7 1688 CORI THAU                WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ F 52  10:19      
   5    34:01.1 1554 ELSA VALENTE             NEW CITY             NY F 53  10:58      
   6    36:34.2 1523 MARIA DAMIS              PARAMUS              NJ F 54  11:47      
   7    37:00.3 1420 TERRI MINAYA             PARK RIDGE           NJ F 52  11:56      
   8    41:44.6 1540 JACKIE DEVLIN            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 58  13:27      
   9    43:25.9 1454 ANN FRANCE               PARK RIDGE           NJ F 53  14:00      
  10    48:58.7 1661 LINDA LAGNESE            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 50  15:47      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 60 - 69 YEAR OLD MALES    -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    25:47.4 1659 RICH GILBARTY            HOBOKEN              NJ M 63  08:19      
   2    31:24.0 1406 GARY BELT                WOODCLIFF LAKE       NJ M 60  10:07      
   3    34:58.4 1453 HAROLD GUTMANN           RIVER VALE           NJ M 65  11:16      
   4    36:21.5 1656 GEORGE RUSSELL           PARK RIDGE           NJ M 67  11:43      
   5    59:36.4 1537 PETER WELLS              PARK RIDGE           NJ M 60  19:13      
   6    59:38.3 1423 DAVID VOZZA              TUXEDO PARK          NY M 60  19:14      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 60 - 69 YEAR OLD FEMALES  -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    39:35.9 1620 SARAH MULLANE            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 64  12:46      
   2    50:59.8 1510 PHYLLIS CASSELLA         ORADELL              NJ F 66  16:26      
   3    52:33.7 1562 BETH STAPLES             WESTWOOD             NJ F 60  16:57      
   4    53:59.5 1667 HEATHER PERMENTER        PARK RIDGE           NJ F 69  17:24      
   5    54:00.1 1633 ANNA LARUBBIO            PARK RIDGE           NJ F 69  17:25      
   6    55:25.0 1446 BRENDA WALSH             CLAYMONT             DE F 60  17:52      
   7    55:30.5 1496 ELLEN WALSH              PEQUANNOCK           NJ F 61  17:54      
   8  1:02:44.5 1532 JANE DETORRE             CONGERS              NY F 60  20:14      
   9  1:04:31.7 1468 NANCY STILLMAN           PARK RIDGE           NJ F 61  20:48      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 70 AND OVER MALES         -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
   1    29:02.6 1419 DANIEL CULHANE           HAWORTH              NJ M 80  09:21      
   2    43:05.1 1509 JAN DOORNBOSCH           VALLEY COTTAGE       NY M 72  13:53      
   3    50:48.4 1408 ROBERT LARUBBIO          PARK RIDGE           NJ M 79  16:23      
   4    57:28.6 1632 DONALD SCHUTZ            RIVER VALE           NJ M 81  18:32      

TOP 10 IN AGE GROUP 70 AND OVER FEMALES       -  Park Ridge Rotary and Halfway Hounds 5k Run/ Walk
PLACE    TIME   BIB# NAME                     CITY/STATE            M/F AGE PACE SPCL CODE
** NO FINISHERS IN THIS AGE GROUP

Team Results

>> This part is in Team # sequence << 

-----------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM #:   1     PRAH                                     
                                                                
RUNNERS WHO FINISHED        OVERALL PLACE          TIME
1468 NANCY       STILLMAN      213              1:04:31.7
1422 MELISSA     MESCHER       214              1:04:32.3



1484 JUNE        CAPANO        215              1:04:33.9
           TOTAL TIME FOR THE TOP 3 RUNNERS IN CAT:  1 =  3:13:37.9

-----------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM #:   2     LUA                                      
                                                                
RUNNERS WHO FINISHED        OVERALL PLACE          TIME
1623 CHARLOTTE   COLLAZO        29                26:04.4
1627 JUAN CARLOS VEIRA CUNS     37                27:35.7
1628 MONICA      COLLAZO        38                27:35.9
1621 JULIETTE    COLLAZO       119                41:18.0
1622 MARC        VALENCIA      120                41:18.2
1625 MARINA      MANTULENKO    121                41:22.5
1624 COSETTE     DOUGLAS                            :  . 
1626 MARK        COLLAZO                            :  . 
1629 BEATRICE    VALDES                             :  . 
1630 RAMON DARWI GARCIA                             :  . 
           TOTAL TIME FOR THE TOP 3 RUNNERS IN CAT:  1 =  1:21:16.0

-----------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM #:   3     BRITTANY'S FAMILY AND FRIENDS            
                                                                
RUNNERS WHO FINISHED        OVERALL PLACE          TIME
1414 KRISTEN     COOGAN         22                25:37.5
1412 CAROLYN     PETROWSKI     109                39:18.2
1424 KELLY       GILLAN        141                46:08.5
1427 DIANA       MACLEAN       142                46:09.0
1411 LINDSAY     GAFFNEY       154                53:37.0
1634 ROBERT      LINDSEY       155                53:37.4
1507 CINDY       SOPELSA       176                57:21.0
1423 DAVID       VOZZA         193                59:38.3
1409 BRITTANY    VOZZA                              :  . 
1410 BARBARA     VOZZA                              :  . 
1413 ANIN        FINELL                             :  . 
1428 CYNTHIA     KROPP                              :  . 
           TOTAL TIME FOR THE TOP 3 RUNNERS IN CAT:  1 =  1:51:04.2

-----------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM #:   4     WELLS CREW                               
                                                                
RUNNERS WHO FINISHED        OVERALL PLACE          TIME
1416 PHIL        WELLS          13                23:35.3
1539 MATTHEW     SCHAPPERT     139                44:54.3
1537 PETER       WELLS         192                59:36.4
1538 DANIEL      SHENG                              :  . 
           TOTAL TIME FOR THE TOP 3 RUNNERS IN CAT:  1 =  2:08:06.0

-----------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM #:   5     SHANNON                                  
                                                                
RUNNERS WHO FINISHED        OVERALL PLACE          TIME
1433 JACOB       SHANNON        19                25:12.5
1434 JACKSON     SHANNON        44                28:47.5
1435 NATE        SHANNON        59                30:12.9
1431 MARTIN      SHANNON        70                31:29.1
1432 JONNI       SHANNON        92                35:13.5
           TOTAL TIME FOR THE TOP 3 RUNNERS IN CAT:  1 =  1:24:12.9

-----------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM #:   6     JERSEY WOMEN STRONG                      
                                                                
RUNNERS WHO FINISHED        OVERALL PLACE          TIME
1452 TAYLOR      SZABO          74                32:03.8
1451 CHRISTINE   SZABO         114                40:15.5
*** NOT ENOUGH RUNNERS FINISHED IN CATEGORY  1 YOU NEED 3 FINISHERS

>> This part shows you how the teams did <<

+----------------------- TEAM RANKING -------------------------+
CAT     PLACE TEAM#  TEAM NAME                          TEAM SCORE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CAT:  1 ... TEAMS                                     EACH TEAM SCORE IS BY ADDING ITS TOP  3 TIMES
    CAT PLACE TEAM#  TEAM NAME                            TEAM SCORE
             1..  2 LUA                                       1:21:16.0
             2..  5 SHANNON                                   1:24:12.9
             3..  3 BRITTANY'S FAMILY AND FRIENDS             1:51:04.2
             4..  4 WELLS CREW                                2:08:06.0
             5..  1 PRAH                                      3:13:37.9
             6..  6 JERSEY WOMEN STRONG                      NOT ENOUGH FINISHERS!
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